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BA (Hons) Outdoor Adventure Education
Indicative Timetable
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Description automatically generated]Welcome Week – Week Beginning 19 September 2022
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Description automatically generated]Week Beginning 26 September 2022
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Description automatically generated]Week Beginning 3 October 2022
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Description automatically generated]Week Beginning 10 October 2022


Week Beginning 17 October 2022
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Week Beginning 24 October 2022

This is Reading Week – no teaching
2
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Monday, 10 October 2022 - Sunday, 16 October 2022

Tue 11 Oct Wed 12 Oct

Mon 10 Oct
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
0ADC3022123X
0ADC3022/23X - Lecture.
17:00 | Hocao2
Katsogridakis, George
Teaching: Synchronous

©0ADCO322/23A
©0ADCO3
offsite

Leather, Mark
Nichlls, Fiona

Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO222/23A
0ADC222/22A - Lecture.
1201 Cinema
Katsogridakis, George.
Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Iniro to Coaching
Climbing Wall

‘Outdoor Adventure Centre
‘Swiming Pool

Leather, Mark

0ADCO222/23A
0ADC0222/224 - Practical
offsite

Katsogridakis, George.
Wison, Hamish

Teaching: Synchronous

Teaching: Synchronous

[revo-tsa

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Intro to Coaching 3
Climbing Wall

‘Outdoor Adventure Centre
‘Swiming Pool

Leather, Mark

Teaching: Synchronous

[eeo-azan

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Intro to Coaching 2
HDC302

Leather, Mark

Teaching: Synchronous
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Monday, 17 October 2022 - Sunday, 23 October 2022

Tue 18 Oct Wed 19 Oct

Mon 17 Oct
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
0ADC3022123X
0ADC3022/23X - Lecture.
17:00 | Hocao2
Katsogridakis, George
Teaching: Synchronous

©0ADCO322/23A
©0ADCO3
offsite

Leather, Mark
Nichlls, Fiona

Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO222/23A
0ADC222/22A - Lecture.
HDC302

Katsogridakis, George.
Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Iniro to Coaching
Climbing Wall

‘Outdoor Adventure Centre
‘Swiming Pool

Leather, Mark

0ADCO222/23A
0ADC0222/224 - Practical
offsite

Katsogridakis, George.

Teaching: Synchronous

Teaching: Synchronous

[reco-tsa

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Intro to Coaching 3
Climbing Wall

‘Outdoor Adventure Centre
‘Swiming Pool

Leather, Mark

Teaching: Synchronous

[eeo-aza0

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Intro to Coaching 2
HDC302

Leather, Mark

Teaching: Synchronous
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Monday, 19 September 2022 - Sunday, 25 September 2022

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mon 19 Sep

Official Welcome - Institute of Education, Marjon Business, & Marjon Te

Tue 20 Sep

Wed 21 Sep

Education Partnership
115 Quad Theatre.

1:00-12:00
Induction

Official Welcome - Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
115 Quad Theatre.

10:00-12:00
©0ADCO322/23A

©0ADCO3

‘Sports Centre Seminar Room
‘Swimming Pool
Katsogridakis, George
Leather, Mark

Nichalls, Fiona

Wison, Hamish

Induction: Synchronous

Eaton, Tracey

13:30-14:30

Induction

Official Welcome - School of Sport, Exercise & Rehabiltation / School of

Health & Wellbeing 14:00-16:00

5115 Quad Thealre 0ADC0322123A
oabcos
Spors Gentre Seminar Room
‘Swimming Pool
Katsagridakis, George
Leather, Mark
Nichalls, Fiona,
Wilson, Hamish

Induction: Synchronous

09:30 - 21
0ADCO322/23A
©0ADCO3

offsite

Katsogrdakis, George.
Leather, Mark.
Nichalls, Fiona
Wison, Hamish

Induction: Synchronous

Thu 22 Sep

08:00-16:15
0ADCO322/23A
©0ADCO3

offsite

Katsogridakis, George.
Leather, Mark
Nichlls, Fiona
Wison, Hamish

Induction: Synchronous

Activities of all types shown ~

Fri23Sep

Today.
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Monday, 26 September 2022 - Sunday, 2 October 2022

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

0ADC3022/23X
0ADC3022/23X - Lecture.
HDC302

Katsogridakis, George
Teaching: Synchronous

Mon 26 Sep

©0ADCO322/23A
©0ADCO3.

‘Outdoor Adventure Centre
Leather, Mark

Nichlls, Fiona

Teaching: Synchronous

Tue 27 Sep

Wed 28 Sep

Thu 29 Sep

0ADCO222/23A
0ADC222/22A - Lecture.
1201 Cinema
Katsogridakis, George.
Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Iniro to Coaching
HDC302

Leather, Mark
Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Intro to Coaching 2
HDC302

Leather, Mark
Teaching: Synchronous
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Monday, 3 October 2022 - Sunday, 9 October 2022

Mon 3 Oct
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
0ADC3022123X
0ADC3022/23X - Lecture.
17:00 | Hocao2
Katsogridakis, George
Teaching: Synchronous

©0ADCO322/23A
©0ADCO3
offsite

Leather, Mark
Nichlls, Fiona

Teaching: Synchronous

Tue 4 Oct

Wed 5 Oct

Thu 6 Oct

0ADCO222/23A
0ADC222/22A - Lecture.
1201 Cinema ooz
0ADCO122123X
Katsogridakis, George.
OADCO1 Iniro to Coaching
Teaching: Synchronous Climbing Wall
‘Outdoor Adventure Centre
‘Swiming Pool
Leather, Mark

Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Intro to Coaching 3
Climbing Wall

‘Outdoor Adventure Centre
‘Swiming Pool

Leather, Mark

Teaching: Synchronous

0ADCO122123X
OADCO1 Intro to Coaching 2
HDC302

Leather, Mark
Teaching: Synchronous
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